Ipswich: 19 January 2024

R1 Tab Venue Mode
15:.05 | Maiden 431m
NAME TRAINER
Lizzy Legs
Black B Ronald Newland

Serious You Are

Black B Ronald Newland

Wild Taurean

Black B Geoff Draheim
Kiss Me Ruby

Black B Jeff Crawford
Hill's Legend

Black Daniel Lee
Stitched Up Sara

Black B Darren Johnstone
Stltched Up Lucy

Blue B Darren Johnstone

Rather Flash

Blk & Wh D John Mccarthy

EHHWH‘»IE’IH

R3 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

15:49 | NOV 431m
NAME TRAINER
Duke Of Bob
Blue D Casey Dargusch
Terry's Taxi
Black D Daniel Lee
Revived
Black D lan Hoggan
Gem's Best .
Black B Mick Campbell

Brl%ht Sapphire

Blac Paul Graham

Bacchus Warnie

Blue D Shane Topping

Spring Vogue
BgckBg & Pauline Byers

Genuine Knockout

Blue Fwn B Patrick Lavis

CEER-Q« A

Oak's Best (SCR) Alby Kennewell

R5 Greyhounds Make Great Pets 4/5 Grade H

16:24 | 4th/5th Grade 431m $2.2K -
NAME TRAINER
Black Parade
Black D Anne Clelland

Bootin' Boodie

Black B Jeff Crawford

By Order Of

Blue B John Mccarthy
Spring Axel

Lt Fawn D Pauline Byers
Glen's Wish

Brindle D Patricia Carrington

Prlnﬁvale Coco
Blu

eB Mick Campbell

Showtime Bruce

cENQEeRd.« s

Black D Michael Geraghty
On Any Da

Black D y bay Daniel Lee
Barefoot Cowboy (SCR) Kim Shedden

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Kennel closes 14:20

LAST 4

6567

4876

4373

N/A

5667

2755

2425

LAST 4

8464

3824

3342

5415

21

4646

6547

5262

6577

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

BEST T/D

25.86

27.07

26.19

NBT

25.47

26.37

26.14

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

BEST T/D

25.74

25.43

25.18

26.01

NBT

25.43

25.62

25.46

25.75

PRIZE MONEY $3,400

$680 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

6336

1311

6267

2535

1522

6857

3421

4224

7888

BEST T/D

25.42

24.87

25.45

25.22

25.09

25.73

25.20

24.97

25.16

R2 Sky Racing
15:27

Maiden 431m

BHEmelﬁIH

NAME
Duméa The Clutch
Black

Bold Gambler

Fawn D

Small Fries
Black B

Whiskey Torque
Black D Y q
Hara's Luna

Dark BdI B

Stltched Up Jack

Black

Screammg Blaze
Black D

Azir

Black D

QEHEU*E‘»I'E’I

Dover & Sons
R4
16:00 | M5431m
NAME
Gin Shelf (SCR)
San Polo
Lt BdI D
ring Gault
gck Dg

Absolute Desire
Black B

Don't Tell Helen
Black B

Fernvale Flash
Red Fwn B

gwyn Ulysses

Blac|

Diva's Boy
Black D

Boxing On
Black D

(into 1)

R6
16:41 | 4th/5th Grade 431m
NAME

Spring Release
Fawn B

== Cool Bananas

EE

a

7]

B
9

Black D

Pink Summer
Black B

Cockney Sparrow
Wh & Blue D

Johnny Koala
Black D

Go Girl
Blue Bdl B

Showtime Fergus
Black D

Arbela
Black B

Barefoot Cowboy (SCR)

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Jason Bloomfield
Patrick Lavis
Ronald Newland
Peter Young
Jemma Daley
Darren Johnstone
Ronald Newland

Anne Clelland

TRAINER

Noel Evans

Ned Snow
Pauline Byers
Steve Woods
Christine Bourke
Lyndall Brand
Robert Essex
Kerry Hoggan

Lawrence Topping

greyhound_data.com 4/5 Grade H

TRAINER

Pauline Byers
Gerard Bowe
Casey Dargusch
John Mccarthy
Jemma Daley
Ned Snow
Michael Geraghty

Jeff Crawford

Kim Shedden

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$1.9K - $600 -

LAST 4

N/A

N/A

7687

4373

N/A

6466

5788

8678

$300 - $150

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

26.99

25.99

NBT

NBT

25.95

25.76

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$1.9K - $600 -

LAST 4
342F

6784

8574

7855

7512

3457

3326

5342

4552

$300 - $150

BEST /D
25.87

25.28

25.20

NBT

25.15

25.11

25.14

25.26

25.22

PRIZE MONEY $3,400

$2.2K - $680 -

LAST 4

3887

2167

5346

3454

4348

1272

3516

4111

7888

$340 - $170

BEST T/D

25.16

25.17

24.99

25.04

24.96

25.42

25.18

24.97

25.16
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Ipswich: 19 January 2024

NAME
Lamia Milania
Black B

Cuban Rhythm
Blue D

Top Shelf Tob
Wh% BdI D y
Ke%) You Posted
Brindle B

Another Level
Black D

Mal\évyn Gold

Blacl

Spring Demon
BECkDg

Sirius Coco
Black B

CEEA-Q - A

R9

NAME
Annihilating
Brindle D

Just Orson
Wh & Blk D

Spring Travis
Bgck Dg

White Claw
Black B

Maywyn's Bear
BIacED y

Bundy Chelle
Blue B

Taabinga Tiger
Lt Fawn Dg 8

Springvale Chi
Bgcli ng P

CHEEER R« FB3

Barefoot Cowboy (SCR)

Barefoot Cowboy (SCR)

R7 Chase Newspaper 4/5 Grade H
16:57 | 4th/5th Grade 431m

TRAINER

Patrick Lavis
Lyndall Brand
Daniel Bloomfield
Patricia Carrington
Gerard Bowe
Robert Essex
Pauline Byers

Darren Johnstone

Kim Shedden

M & K Butchers 4/5 Grade H
17:35 | 4th/5th Grade 431m

TRAINER

Greg Deering
Patrick Lavis
Pauline Byers
Michael Geraghty
Robert Essex
Shane Topping
Geoff Draheim

Mick Campbell

Kim Shedden

Kennel closes 14:20

PRIZE MONEY $3,400
$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4614  25.35
5778  25.16
6553  24.98
4745  25.15
6114  25.14
7482  25.70
2276  25.27
8177  25.56
7888  25.16

PRIZE MONEY $3,400
$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2331 25.00
1563 25.40
1811 25.30
7457  25.11
2424 2511
3757  25.01
6432  25.25
7346  25.89
7888  25.16

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

RS Greyhound Gear
17:12 | Best8431m

NAME

Vienna On Call
Fawn B

Where's Johnson
Red Fwn D

Loose Penny
Black D

Narkunda
Black D

Majestic Shot
Red Fwn D

Mitchell's Lass
Red Fwn B

Bundy Prize
Black B

Where's The Bar
Wh & Bdl D

BEER -0« B3

Greys4pets
R10
17:54 | M5431m

NAME
Saddle Bronc

Swift Zach

—
=2= BlackD
—

Shot Of Gold
3 Red Fwn B

Short Fuse (L/SCR)

5 glgﬁig Lightning

Polly's Courier
E Black B

ohnny Baha
ey s

Oreo Ethics
E Black D

Q7% Boxing On (SCR)

N

TRAINER

Ned Snow

Greg Deering

Ned Snow

Gerard Bowe
Shane Topping
Patricia Carrington
Shane Topping

Jemma Daley

TRAINER

Peter Young
Robert Essex

Ned Snow
Douglas Gladman

Mick Campbell
Rob Purtle
Kim Shedden

Peter O'Reilly

Lawrence Topping

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,800
$2.4K - $760 - $380 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4113 25.22
5411 24.88
6877  24.84
8514  24.82
4484  25.19
2257  25.00
8211 24.86
4112 2555

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4447 25.72
4757 25.30
6663 25.47
7352 NBT

7758 25.28
3833 25.96
6768 25.61
6652 25.71
5523 25.22
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